
Ergebnisliste des 30. Triathlon am 6. Juli 2019
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1 1 1 Dürr, Christian M30 1984 3 81 00:58:15 00:06:33 00:33:37 00:18:05

2 2 2 Lassauer, Andreas M30 1987 3 121 00:58:57 00:06:06 00:34:51 00:18:00 00:00:42

3 3 3 Dorn, Michael M30 1989 3 88 00:59:54 00:07:01 00:33:53 00:19:00 00:00:57

1 4 4 Müller, Valentin M20 1992 3 98 01:02:30 00:06:52 00:36:15 00:19:23 00:02:36

2 5 5 Bauer, Simon [L] M20 1996 1 6 01:04:31 00:07:48 00:38:19 00:18:24 00:02:01

1 6 6 Schebesta, Robert M40 1976 3 99 01:05:05 00:07:29 00:37:18 00:20:18 00:00:34

3 7 7 Amthor, Jens M20 1991 3 107 01:05:44 00:07:18 00:39:24 00:19:02 00:00:39

4 8 8 Gutekunst, Simon M20 1992 3 82 01:07:25 00:07:41 00:39:42 00:20:02 00:01:41

1 9 9 Metzner, Juergen M50 1968 3 93 01:07:26 00:06:55 00:39:43 00:20:48 00:00:01

2 10 10 Schilke, Ralf M50 1967 3 104 01:07:27 00:06:28 00:38:42 00:22:17 00:00:02

5 11 11 Schlund, Viktor M20 1998 3 85 01:07:57 00:07:19 00:39:20 00:21:18 00:00:30

4 12 12 Reulein, Georg M30 1980 3 90 01:08:03 00:08:40 00:37:54 00:21:29 00:00:06

5 13 13 Hildebrand, Berno M30 1988 3 108 01:08:28 00:10:08 00:38:53 00:19:27 00:00:25

3 14 14 Jeskowiak, Hartmut M50 1965 3 97 01:08:37 00:06:57 00:38:32 00:23:08 00:00:09

6 15 15 Stork, Christoph M20 1993 3 111 01:09:55 00:08:51 00:39:28 00:21:36 00:01:18

1 16 16 Schroll, Christopher M18/19 2000 3 101 01:10:31 00:09:14 00:41:10 00:20:07 00:00:36

6 17 17 Ries, Matthias M30 1982 2 71 01:10:41 00:10:03 00:40:41 00:19:57 00:00:10

7 18 18 Conrad, Bastian M30 1985 3 102 01:10:52 00:07:20 00:42:58 00:20:34 00:00:21

4 19 19 Keitel, Hansgeorg [L] M50 1969 1 9 01:11:21 00:07:26 00:39:19 00:24:36 00:00:29

2 20 20 Keßler, Marco M40 1971 3 112 01:11:22 00:08:15 00:39:23 00:23:44 00:00:01

3 21 21 Fohrer, Ilija M40 1976 3 92 01:11:24 00:08:08 00:41:43 00:21:33 00:00:02

7 22 22 Czernicky, Michael M20 1990 3 115 01:11:26 00:08:58 00:41:06 00:21:22 00:00:02

4 23 23 Schulz, Martin M40 1973 3 106 01:11:29 00:07:37 00:40:41 00:23:11 00:00:05

8 24 24 Riess, Hannes [L] M20 1994 1 15 01:12:17 00:08:08 00:40:36 00:23:33 00:00:48

5 25 25 Otto, Wolf-Dietrich M50 1961 3 110 01:12:19 00:07:26 00:40:31 00:24:22 00:00:02

6 26 26 Hölzlein, Peter M50 1966 3 114 01:12:48 00:09:28 00:39:41 00:23:39 00:00:29

7 27 27 Rother, Markus [L] M50 1964 1 16 01:13:03 00:08:47 00:40:09 00:24:07 00:00:15

9 28 28 Raab, Florian [L] M20 1994 1 5 01:13:30 00:07:39 00:41:33 00:24:18 00:00:27

8 29 29 Ulrich, Tom M30 1987 3 118 01:13:36 00:07:49 00:41:16 00:24:31 00:00:06

1 1 30 Stenzenberger, Beate W40 1976 2 51 01:15:03 00:09:45 00:42:03 00:23:15 00:01:27

2 30 31 Dreßler, Stefan [L] M18/19 2000 1 11 01:15:07 00:08:38 00:42:29 00:24:00 00:00:04

9 31 32 Ernst, Sebastian M30 1983 3 96 01:15:45 00:08:30 00:46:14 00:21:01 00:00:38

5 32 33 Gründel, Stefan M40 1970 2 79 01:16:00 00:09:09 00:43:50 00:23:01 00:00:15

8 33 34 Kloska, Martin M50 1969 3 120 01:16:11 00:09:09 00:44:46 00:22:16 00:00:11

6 34 35 Hitzler, Alexander M40 1979 3 119 01:16:21 00:08:19 00:45:30 00:22:32 00:00:10

1 2 36 Siebentritt, Romina W30 1989 2 49 01:16:33 00:08:38 00:45:27 00:22:28 00:00:12

10 35 37 Rußler, Florian M30 1988 2 59 01:17:46 00:07:58 00:47:51 00:21:57 00:01:13

10 36 38 Loos, Jonathan M20 1994 1 2 01:18:20 00:08:07 00:43:29 00:26:44 00:00:34

11 37 39 Dreßler, Martin [L] M20 1997 1 12 01:19:01 00:08:22 00:44:00 00:26:39 00:00:41

1 38 40 Bauer, Gerhard [L] M60 1959 1 19 01:19:33 00:11:06 00:42:58 00:25:29 00:00:32

9 39 41 Eichberger, Martin M50 1965 2 80 01:19:42 00:10:11 00:45:30 00:24:01 00:00:09

7 40 42 Zipperer, Dietmar M40 1973 2 69 01:20:47 00:09:21 00:45:03 00:26:23 00:01:05

10 41 43 Raab, Reinhold [L] M50 1964 1 3 01:20:51 00:09:09 00:42:21 00:29:21 00:00:04

12 42 44 Schultheiß, Patrick M20 1992 2 66 01:21:16 00:08:39 00:46:26 00:26:11 00:00:25

2 3 45 Kern, Julia W30 1980 2 45 01:21:35 00:09:06 00:47:21 00:25:08 00:00:19

11 43 46 Nikodemus, Julian M30 1986 3 105 01:21:35 00:10:27 00:44:51 00:26:17 00:00:19

1 4 47 Heilmann, Julia W20 1993 2 43 01:22:26 00:08:23 00:45:55 00:28:08 00:00:51

11 44 48 Kuch, Michael M50 1968 2 62 01:22:27 00:10:01 00:45:44 00:26:42 00:00:01

12 45 49 Herrmann, Jörg [L] M50 1965 1 13 01:23:13 00:08:00 00:46:35 00:28:38 00:00:46

2 46 50 Moritzer, Roland M60 1958 1 21 01:23:35 00:08:45 00:45:42 00:29:08 00:00:22

12 47 51 Hauf, Sven M30 1981 2 58 01:24:31 00:07:34 00:49:14 00:27:43 00:00:56

8 48 52 Schatzeck, Thomas M40 1979 2 76 01:24:47 00:09:44 00:46:51 00:28:12 00:00:16

9 49 53 Siedle, Alexander M40 1971 1 22 01:24:48 00:12:16 00:49:50 00:22:42 00:00:01

13 50 54 Dürschmid, Stefan M50 1964 2 70 01:25:26 00:08:44 00:47:40 00:29:02 00:00:38

10 51 55 Schneider, Christian M40 1972 1 24 01:25:33 00:09:28 00:47:13 00:28:52 00:00:07

3 5 56 Wettengl, Stefanie W30 1986 2 54 01:25:41 00:10:19 00:48:03 00:27:19 00:00:08

13 52 57 Schweigert, Alexander M20 1993 2 67 01:25:55 00:11:08 00:49:46 00:25:01 00:00:14

14 53 58 Kott, Maximilian M20 1993 3 89 01:26:18 00:09:16 00:51:40 00:25:22 00:00:23

13 54 59 Wagner, Max M30 1986 2 64 01:26:19 00:10:49 00:47:50 00:27:40 00:00:01

11 55 60 Schauwecker, Robert M40 1974 2 57 01:26:37 00:09:53 00:49:37 00:27:07 00:00:18

14 56 61 Hildebrand, Moritz M30 1983 3 109 01:26:40 00:08:54 00:46:02 00:31:44 00:00:03

12 57 62 Naser, Matthias [L] M40 1970 1 14 01:26:50 00:11:05 00:49:22 00:26:23 00:00:10

14 58 63 Horndasch, Helmut [L] M50 1962 1 4 01:26:51 00:11:15 00:44:54 00:30:42 00:00:01

15 59 64 Scheuermann, Stefan M50 1967 2 61 01:26:56 00:12:01 00:47:49 00:27:06 00:00:05

15 60 65 Hinkel, Julius [L] M20 1998 1 18 01:27:02 00:12:08 00:49:13 00:25:41 00:00:06

13 61 66 von Jacobs, Max M40 1971 2 73 01:27:13 00:10:06 00:46:14 00:30:53 00:00:11

16 62 67 Riess, Wolfgang [L] M50 1965 1 10 01:27:41 00:09:38 00:49:32 00:28:31 00:00:28

15 63 68 Kähm, Artur [L] M30 1988 1 8 01:28:32 00:09:40 00:48:46 00:30:06 00:00:51

1 64 69 Czernicky, Tom M16/17 2002 3 116 01:28:43 00:09:23 00:48:33 00:30:47 00:00:11

1 6 70 Scigarev, Victoria W16/17 2002 2 52 01:28:43 00:10:16 00:51:05 00:27:22 00:00:00

17 65 71 Diezinger, Hans-Jürgen [L] M50 1964 1 1 01:28:52 00:09:14 00:50:23 00:29:15 00:00:09

14 66 72 Beuckert, Michael [L] M40 1971 1 7 01:29:11 00:09:33 00:49:38 00:30:00 00:00:19

18 67 73 Buresch, Rudi M50 1960 2 68 01:29:16 00:10:28 00:47:33 00:31:15 00:00:05

4 7 74 Setzer, Kristin W30 1981 2 44 01:29:24 00:10:17 00:48:16 00:30:51 00:00:08
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19 68 75 Krauß, Volker M50 1966 1 20 01:29:53 00:11:33 00:50:38 00:27:42 00:00:29

2 8 76 Emmler, Julia W40 1973 2 46 01:30:01 00:08:50 00:53:07 00:28:04 00:00:08

3 69 77 Müller, Gerhard M60 1946 3 95 01:30:03 00:09:39 00:51:44 00:28:40 00:00:02

20 70 78 Kerger, Danilo M50 1964 2 60 01:30:52 00:13:14 00:50:21 00:27:17 00:00:49

16 71 79 Albrecht, Peter [L] M30 1983 1 17 01:30:56 00:11:11 00:53:01 00:26:44 00:00:04

16 72 80 Herbst, Jonas M20 1996 2 65 01:32:19 00:09:52 00:57:20 00:25:07 00:01:23

17 73 81 Roth, Ferdinand M20 1997 2 78 01:32:20 00:11:11 00:54:42 00:26:27 00:00:01

15 74 82 Auerochs, Thomas M40 1973 2 56 01:32:41 00:10:13 00:47:19 00:35:09 00:00:21

5 9 83 Kienbaum, Steffi W30 1983 2 48 01:33:41 00:10:31 00:52:31 00:30:39 00:01:00

18 75 84 Basting, Pascal M20 1997 2 77 01:34:46 00:10:14 00:56:59 00:27:33 00:01:05

1 10 85 Ulrich, Ursula W60 1958 2 47 01:35:50 00:10:37 00:50:43 00:34:30 00:01:04

3 11 86 Krauß, Melanie W40 1975 2 42 01:36:00 00:10:56 00:52:56 00:32:08 00:00:10

21 76 87 Schlosser, Lothar M50 1960 1 23 01:36:42 00:11:32 00:50:52 00:34:18 00:00:42

16 77 88 Kröner, Ralph M40 1970 2 75 01:37:30 00:12:29 00:53:57 00:31:04 00:00:48

4 78 89 Wagner, Günther M60 1952 2 55 01:40:27 00:13:11 00:56:35 00:30:41 00:02:57

2 12 90 Baumüller, Stefanie W20 1993 2 50 01:41:59 00:11:28 00:55:20 00:35:11 00:01:32

2 13 91 Wagner, Ellen W60 1958 2 41 01:42:23 00:11:07 00:51:51 00:39:25 00:00:24

Engelhardt, Sascha M20 1992 3 83 aufggb. 00:06:56 aufggb. aufggb.

Ruf, Werner M50 1969 3 94 aufggb. aufggb. aufggb. aufggb.

Wagner, Dana W30 1983 2 53 n.a n.a n.a n.a

Dörr, Pascal [L] M30 1989 2 63 n.a n.a n.a n.a

Bauer, Christian M20 1995 2 72 n.a n.a n.a n.a

Bahnmüller, Gerhard M60 1951 2 74 n.a n.a n.a n.a

Bastron, Alex M30 1982 3 84 n.a n.a n.a n.a

Nickel, Daniel M30 1987 3 86 n.a n.a n.a n.a

Valentin, Ralf M50 1964 3 87 n.a n.a n.a n.a

Kammerer, Jörg M30 1982 3 91 n.a n.a n.a n.a

Jünemann, Vasco M30 1986 3 100 n.a n.a n.a n.a

Adolphi, Florian M20 1990 3 103 n.a n.a n.a n.a

Rademacher, Michael M30 1983 3 113 n.a n.a n.a n.a

Bien, Matthias M30 1984 3 117 n.a n.a n.a n.a
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